GRANTS MADE - 2009
Alliance for Responsible Cuba
Bildner Center/ CUNY
Books for Cuba
Boston University
Caribbean Medical/Humanitarian Relief
Center for Democracy in the Americas
Center for Global Justice
CIALE
CIP
Citizen Digital
Community Coalition/Subtance Abuse
Cornell

Finding Species

$25,000
$92,000
$2,000
$16,083
$27,000
$127,000
$8,800
$20,000
$55,000
$87,000
$50,000
$70,000
$26,317

Fund for Reconciliation and Development $50,000

Friends of Havana/Complexity Sem
Global Exchange

Inter American Dialogue
LASA

LAWGEF

Lexington Institute

Leenson, Eric

MEDICC

Mote Marine Laboratory
National Security Archive
New America Foundation
Platte River Whooping Cranes
SSRC

Taos Institute

University of North Carolina
US Cuba Youth Debates
WOLA

Woodrow Wilson Center
World Security Institute

$36,555
$30,000
$48,200
$15,000
$85,000
$50,000
$40,000
$35,000
$35,000
$45,000
$100,000
$34,125
$19,550
$75,750
$80,000
$28,400
$70,000
$106,146
$25,000



