GRANTS MADE - 2009

Alliance for Responsible Cuba	\$25,000
Bildner Center/ CUNY	\$92,000
Books for Cuba	\$2,000
Boston University	\$16,083
Caribbean Medical/Humanitarian Relief	\$27,000
Center for Democracy in the Americas	\$127,000
Center for Global Justice	\$8,800
CIALE	\$20,000
CIP	\$55,000
Citizen Digital	\$87,000
Community Coalition/Subtance Abuse	\$50,000
Cornell	\$70,000
Finding Species	\$26,317
Fund for Reconciliation and Development	\$50,000
Friends of Havana/Complexity Sem	\$36,555
Global Exchange	\$30,000
Inter American Dialogue	\$48,200
LASA	\$15,000
LAWGEF	\$85,000
Lexington Institute	\$50,000
Leenson, Eric	\$40,000
MEDICC	\$35,000
Mote Marine Laboratory	\$35,000
National Security Archive	\$45,000
New America Foundation	\$100,000
Platte River Whooping Cranes	\$34,125
SSRC	\$19,550
Taos Institute	\$75,750
University of North Carolina	\$80,000
US Cuba Youth Debates	\$28,400
WOLA	\$70,000
Woodrow Wilson Center	\$106,146
World Security Institute	\$25,000